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Shan	Southwell	 shan.southwell@care.org.au	 CARE	Australia	
Grant	Carioni	 grant.carioni@care.ca		 CARE	Canada	
Lisbeth	Moller	 lmoller@care.dk	 CARE	Danmark	
Zvjezdana	Batkovic	 zbatkovic@care.ba	 CARE	Deutschland-Luxemburg	
Elena	Lopez	 lopez@carefrance.org	 CARE	France	
currently	not	filled	 	 CARE	India	
Takao	Ikeda	 t.ikeda@careintjp.org	 CARE	International	Japan	
Tialda	Veldman	 tveldman@carenederland.org	 CARE	Nederlands	
Joveig	Eliassen	 joveig.eliassen@care.no	 CARE	Norge	
Reinhard	Trink	 reinhard.trink@care.at	 CARE	Österreich	
Christine	Braun	 christine.braun@care.at	 CARE	Österreich	
Lorena	Talavera	 ltalavera@care.org.pe	 CARE	Peru	
Daniela	Izquerdo	 danielai@raksthai.org	 CARE	Thai	Foundation	
Harbinder	Kaur	 hkaur@careinternational.org	 CARE	International	UK	
Rebecca	Penar	 rpenar@care.org	 CARE	USA	
Tal	Tsur	 tal.tsur@care.org	 CARE	USA	
Mark	Scicluna	 scicluna@careinternational.org	 CARE	International	Secretariat	
Ros	Macvean	 macvean@careinternational.org	 CARE	International	Secretariat	
	


